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Middle point

THE

BIRD CUSHIONS

7. To make up the finished embroidery into a

cushion, see page 123. Alternatively, frame the

design if you prefer (see page 122).

STRAWBERRY THIEF KEY

Color

Pale blue
Darker blue
Green
Yellow
Yellow oche
Peach

Rust

Lime

Red

Anchor

160 (4)
161 (2)
215 (2)
301 (1)
362 (1)
337 (1)
338 (2)
278 (1)
011 (1)

DMC

827 (4)
813 (2)
3816 (2)
744 (1)
437 (1)
3778 (1)
356 (2)
3819 (1)
351 (1)

Madeira

1002 (3)
1003 (2)
1702 (1)
112 (1)
2012 (1)
403 (1)
402 (1)
1414 (1)
406 (1)

The design was stitched using Anchor standed cottons. The

alternatives may not be exact equivalents. Quantities are

ﬁi‘]()“"(] in 11]’.![.']-([?15.
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BIRD

ANCHOR

Middle point

THE BIRD

BIRD KEY

CUSHIONS

Color

Pale blue
Darker blue
Green
Yellow
Yellow oche
I)L\c.l[«_.h

Rust

Lime

Anchor

160 (4)
161 (2)
215 (1)
301 (1)
362 (1)
337 (1)
338 (2)
278 (2)

DMC

827 (4)
813 (2)
3816 (1)
T4 (1)
437 (1)
3778 (1)
356 (2)
3819 (2)

Madeira

1002 (3)
1003 (2)
1702 (1)
112 (1)
2012 (1)
403 (1)
402 (1)
1414 (1)

The tll‘}iig{l1 was stitched usini._r Anchor stranded cottons,

The alternatives may not be exact equivalents. Quantities

are .\'il{!\\'['i in lﬂ'ﬂl'k‘.‘is.
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THE BIRD CUSHIONS

S NN RN AN NN
1T L i L] | HEE
- WOODPECKER
WOODPECKER KEY
H ANCHOR :
Ha Ll " Color Anchor DMC Madeira
i H fEEEEE  Nilka
s o ous Pale blue 160 (4) 827 (4) 1002 (3)
H : Darker blue 161 (2) 813 (2) 1003 (2)
g Green 216 (2) 3815 (2) 1703 (2)
= Lighter green 214 (1) 3817 (1) 1702 (1)
. ] Yellow 301 (1) T44 (1) 112 (1)
s Peach 336 (1) 758 (1) 403 (1)
i = | : Rust 338 (2) 356 (2) 402 (1)
: o i 2 Lime 278 (2) 3819(2)  1414.(1)
T us j%% The desipn was stitched using Anchor stranded cottons.
1 P 2 ] ENEENE - x &
H ! hEEREr ] T The alternatives may not be exact equivalents. Quantities
FH - : =8 - are shown in brackets.
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